## Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

## **Bid Abstract**

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name: JURUPA-PYRITE MDP LINE A-2, STAGE 1

**Project Number:** 1-0-0234-01

Bid Open Date: 11/21/2019 Page 1 of 2



			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			SOUTHWEST GENERAL ENGINEERING		SIDRA GROUP, INC. DBA TRINITY FENCE	
Item No. & Description		Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,670.00	\$6,670.00	\$45,983.00	\$45,983.00
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,310.00	\$8,310.00	\$9,308.00	\$9,308.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00	\$46,887.00	\$46,887.00
4	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$34,857.00	\$34,857.00
5	EXCAVATION	C.Y.	507	\$15.00	\$7,605.00	\$44.60	\$22,612.20	\$65.00	\$32,955.00
6	STREET RECONSTRUCTION	C.Y.	167	\$16.00	\$2,672.00	\$57.70	\$9,635.90	\$44.00	\$7,348.00
7	BACKFILL	C.Y.	15	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$168.00	\$2,520.00	\$229.00	\$3,435.00
8	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, RETAINING	C.Y.	7	\$550.00	\$3,850.00	\$1,345.00	\$9,415.00	\$3,108.00	\$21,756.00
9	WALL CLASS "A" CONCRETE, CONCRETE	C.Y.	91	\$450.00	\$40,950.00	\$405.00	\$36,855.00	\$521.00	\$47,411.00
10	SWALE CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF	L.F.	983	\$15.00	\$14,745.00	\$15.70	\$15,433.10	\$38.00	\$37,354.00
11	WALL CLASS "B" CONCRETE,	C.Y.	3	\$130.00	\$390.00	\$2,270.00	\$6,810.00	\$925.00	\$2,775.00
12	MISCELLANEOUS AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	73	\$25.00	\$1,825.00	\$154.00	\$11,242.00	\$116.00	\$8,468.00
13	HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA)	TONS	94	\$150.00	\$14,100.00	\$138.00	\$12,972.00	\$159.00	\$14,946.00
14	MODIFIED 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	500	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$61.50	\$30,750.00	\$55.50	\$27,750.00
15	TEMPORARY FENCING	L.F.	197	\$35.00	\$6,895.00	\$14.80	\$2,915.60	\$15.00	\$2,955.00
16	MODIFIED 14-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE	PAIR	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$3,420.00	\$3,420.00	\$4,484.00	\$4,484.00
17	GATES 4'W X 1.5'H GRATED TRENCH DRAIN	L.F.	56	\$1,600.00	\$89,600.00	\$1,485.00	\$83,160.00	\$3,371.00	\$188,776.00
18	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM	L.F.	35	\$110.00	\$3,850.00	\$48.50	\$1,697.50	\$142.00	\$4,970.00
19	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,455.00	\$1,455.00	\$1,247.00	\$1,247.00
20	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
21	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION, CLASS I	C.Y.	6	\$75.00	\$450.00	\$181.00	\$1,086.00	\$1,356.00	\$8,136.00
22	(20-LB) CRUSHED ROCK	C.Y.	66	\$40.00	\$2,640.00	\$73.20	\$4,831.20	\$95.00	\$6,270.00
23	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC	S.Y.	17	\$25.00	\$425.00	\$20.70	\$351.90	\$57.00	\$969.00
24	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,445.00	\$2,445.00	\$10,216.00	\$10,216.00
			ļ					l	

## Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name:

JURUPA-PYRITE MDP LINE A-2, STAGE 1

**Project Number:** 

1-0-0234-01

**Bid Open Date:** 

11/21/2019

Page 2 of 2

	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SOUTHWEST GENERAL ENGINEERING		SIDRA GROUP, INC. DBA TRINITY FENCE			
Item No. & Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
25 STORMWATER AND NON- STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTRO	L.S. L	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,850.00	\$15,850.00	\$4,720.00	\$4,720.00
•	•	·	•	\$271,097.00		\$350,637.40		\$583,976.00

